DHARAMPETH EDUCATION SOCIETY’S
DHARAMPETH PUBLIC SCHOOL & TENDERNEST KINDERGARTEN
North Ambazari Road, Nagpur —440010.

HOLIDAY LIST (2024-25)

Sr. | Event Date Day
1 | Bakri Eid 17/06/2024 Monday
2 | Mohurram 17/07/2024 Wednesday
3 | Parsi New Year 15/08/2024 Thursday
4 | Raksha Bandhan 19/08/2024 Monday
5 | Gopalkala 27/08/2024 Tuesday
6 |Pola 03/09/2024 Tuesday
7 | Ganesh Chaturthi 07/09/2024 Salurday
8 | Mahalakshmi Poojan 11/09/2024 | Wednesday |
9 | Eid-e-Milad 16/09/2024 | Monday
10 | Anant Chaturdashi 17/09/2024 ! '[uz_._sday
11 | Gandhi Jayanti & Sarvapitri Amavasya 02/1012024,__‘ Wedngsday
12 | Maha Navami 11/102024 Fnday L
13 | Dussera 12/10!2024 Salurdny
14 | Dhammachaka Pravartan Din | 1411072024 ! Monday
15 | Diwali Vacation | C:";:;;: t3 |
16 | Guru Nanak Jayanti —Tsnro2s “'Fnday' -
17 | Mahaparinirvana Din - _loana2no2s | Fnday
18 | Christmas S ;25112120?.. | Weadnes day
19 | Makar Sankranti L 14/01/2025 Tuesday
20 | Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanb _ | 19/02/2025 chnesday
21 | Mahashivratri - lecr02r2025 " [ Wednesday |
22 | Dhulivandan ,_1 14/0372025 "Fr'i'd'a‘y -
23 | Gudhi Padwa 13000322025 | Sunday
24 | Ramzan Id 131032025 |Monday
25 | Ram Navami _106/0472025 | Sunday
26 | Mahavir Jayanti 1[10/042025 ‘Thursdzi‘““'““
27 | Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2025 Monday
28 | Good Friday 18/04/2025 Friday
29 | Akshay Tritiya 30/04/2025 Wednesday
National Festivals

Independence Day 15/08/2024 Thursday

Republic Day 26/01/2025




